LABOUNTY

LaBounty
LaBounty
LaBounty
LaBounty
LaBounty
LaBounty
LaBounty

us
us
us
us
us
us
us

7240869
7487930
7322273
7832130
8104384
10967380
11466429

Lubricating system for metal-demolition shears

Lubricating system for metal-demolition shears

Piston-piston rod retaining assembly for a hydraulic piston and cylinder unit

Multiple mounting bracket for a mobile processor attachment mounted on a hydraulic excavator
Serviceable pivot for shears

Heavy duty material processor

Prime mover montabel hydraulic tool and related monitoring systems and methods



vV PALADIN

Business Country Patent Number Subject

Paladin us 7367256 Pressure Switch Control For Attachment Coupling System
Paladin us 7182546 Coupler Components And Coupling System For Front-End Loader
Paladin us 7225566 Hybrid Male Coupler Portion For A Front-End Loader
Paladin us 7222808 Mulcher With Improved Tooth Design

Paladin us 7578462 Mulcher With Improved Tooth Design

Paladin us 6971696 Hay Bale Spike Assembly

Paladin us 7958596 Rotary Broom With Vacuum Dust Control

Paladin us 7836616 Loader Coupler With Multiple Pick-Up Locations

Paladin us 9689138 Loader Coupler With Removable Mount Pins

Paladin us 7648305 Pin Grabber Coupler

Paladin us 8240970 Zero Offset Loader Coupling System And Components
Paladin us 9051716 Zero Offset Loader Coupling System And Components
Paladin us 8011121 Spread-Style Coupler With Supplemental Safety Lock
Paladin us 8117773 Dual Cylinder Dual Pick-Up Coupler

Paladin us 8490304 Dual Cylinder Dual Pick-Up Coupler

Paladin us 8800179 Dual Cylinder Dual Pick-Up Coupler

Paladin us 8262310 Coupler With Secondary Lock On Front Hook

Paladin us 8662817 Coupler With Safety Cam

Paladin us 8316901 Cutter Attachment And Method Of Using



V PALADIN

Business
Paladin
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Paladin
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Paladin
Paladin
Paladin
Paladin
Paladin
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Country Patent Number

us
us
US
UusS
us
us
US
us
Uus
Uus
UusS
us

8585345
9481978
8695239
9151012
8857144
9234549
10604909
9890514
9624044
D772305
10351401
11856887

Subject

Coupler with Pivoting Front Hook Lock

Thumb with detachable body

Thumb with Detachable Body

Dual-Mode Thumb For Excavator

Retracting Guard for a Cutter

Torsional Coupling for a Mobile Attachment Device
Stackable bucket

Stackable bucket

Shipping/Storage Rack For Buckets

Auger Flight Stabilizer Gusset

Work Implement Frame with Gate

Brush Cutter Having Locking Mechanismfor Cutter Guard



O PENGO

Business
Pengo
Pengo
Pengo
Pengo
Pengo
Pengo
Pengo

Country Patent Number

us
us
us
us
us
us
us

7669673
9127513
8615906
D778967
9926685
11603647
D908144

Subject

An Auger Having Interchangeable Cutting Heads and Method of Using the Same
Variable Geometry Auger Coupler

Drilling Bucket

Step Shank Tooth Holder

Adjustable Coupler for Work Implement

Excavating Tooth Assembly For Earth-Digging Equipment

Excavating Tooth



STANLEY.

Business

Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic
Stanley Hydraulic

Country Patent Number

us
us
usS
us
us
us
us
us
us
usS
us
us
us
Uus

7775296
9145648
9470269
9708777
10246830
10808378
11359351
11602795
11251546
11491633
11931875
11511403
9328831
9401578

Subject

Ground Stabilized Transportable Drop Hammer

Hydraulic Spike Puller

Hydraulic Power Unit

Railroad Track Tool Apparatus

Railroad Track Tool Apparatus

Tool-To-Carrier Cradle Assembly

Excavator Boom Mountable High Pressure Hydraulic Tool Including A Hydraulic Motor Driven Generator
Railroad Track Rail Drill

Device For Fixing An Electrical Connection Terminal To A Substrate

Power Tools For Crimping Or Cutting Objects And Methods Of Assembly
Device Having A Quick Coupling System For Fastening An Exchangeable Head
Joining tool for joining a deformable element to a workpiece

Pressure relief valve

Device For Fixing An Electrical Connection Terminal To A Support
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