LABOUNTY

Business	Country	Patent Number	Subject
LaBounty	US	7240869	Lubricating system for metal-demolition shears
LaBounty	US	7487930	Lubricating system for metal-demolition shears
LaBounty	US	7322273	Piston-piston rod retaining assembly for a hydraulic piston and cylinder unit
LaBounty	US	7832130	Multiple mounting bracket for a mobile processor attachment mounted on a hydraulic excavator
LaBounty	US	8104384	Serviceable pivot for shears
LaBounty	US	10967380	Heavy duty material processor
LaBounty	US	11466429	Prime mover montabel hydraulic tool and related monitoring systems and methods



Business	Country	Patent Number	Subject
Paladin	US	7367256	Pressure Switch Control For Attachment Coupling System
Paladin	US	7182546	Coupler Components And Coupling System For Front-End Loader
Paladin	US	7225566	Hybrid Male Coupler Portion For A Front-End Loader
Paladin	US	7222808	Mulcher With Improved Tooth Design
Paladin	US	7578462	Mulcher With Improved Tooth Design
Paladin	US	6971696	Hay Bale Spike Assembly
Paladin	US	7958596	Rotary Broom With Vacuum Dust Control
Paladin	US	7836616	Loader Coupler With Multiple Pick-Up Locations
Paladin	US	9689138	Loader Coupler With Removable Mount Pins
Paladin	US	7648305	Pin Grabber Coupler
Paladin	US	8240970	Zero Offset Loader Coupling System And Components
Paladin	US	9051716	Zero Offset Loader Coupling System And Components
Paladin	US	8011121	Spread-Style Coupler With Supplemental Safety Lock
Paladin	US	8117773	Dual Cylinder Dual Pick-Up Coupler
Paladin	US	8490304	Dual Cylinder Dual Pick-Up Coupler
Paladin	US	8800179	Dual Cylinder Dual Pick-Up Coupler
Paladin	US	8262310	Coupler With Secondary Lock On Front Hook
Paladin	US	8662817	Coupler With Safety Cam
Paladin	US	8316901	Cutter Attachment And Method Of Using
4			



Business	Country	Patent Number	Subject
Paladin	US	8585345	Coupler with Pivoting Front Hook Lock
Paladin	US	9481978	Thumb with detachable body
Paladin	US	8695239	Thumb with Detachable Body
Paladin	US	9151012	Dual-Mode Thumb For Excavator
Paladin	US	8857144	Retracting Guard for a Cutter
Paladin	US	9234549	Torsional Coupling for a Mobile Attachment Device
Paladin	US	10604909	Stackable bucket
Paladin	US	9890514	Stackable bucket
Paladin	US	9624044	Shipping/Storage Rack For Buckets
Paladin	US	D772305	Auger Flight Stabilizer Gusset
Paladin	US	10351401	Work Implement Frame with Gate
Paladin	US	11856887	Brush Cutter Having Locking Mechanismfor Cutter Guard



Business	Country	Patent Number	Subject
Pengo	US	7669673	An Auger Having Interchangeable Cutting Heads and Method of Using the Same
Pengo	US	9127513	Variable Geometry Auger Coupler
Pengo	US	8615906	Drilling Bucket
Pengo	US	D778967	Step Shank Tooth Holder
Pengo	US	9926685	Adjustable Coupler for Work Implement
Pengo	US	11603647	Excavating Tooth Assembly For Earth-Digging Equipment
Pengo	US	D908144	Excavating Tooth

STANLEY

Country	Patent Number	Subject
JS	7775296	Ground Stabilized Transportable Drop Hammer
JS	9145648	Hydraulic Spike Puller
JS	9470269	Hydraulic Power Unit
JS	9708777	Railroad Track Tool Apparatus
JS	10246830	Railroad Track Tool Apparatus
JS	10808378	Tool-To-Carrier Cradle Assembly
JS	11359351	Excavator Boom Mountable High Pressure Hydraulic Tool Including A Hydraulic Motor Driven Generator
JS	11602795	Railroad Track Rail Drill
JS	11251546	Device For Fixing An Electrical Connection Terminal To A Substrate
JS	11491633	Power Tools For Crimping Or Cutting Objects And Methods Of Assembly
JS	11931875	Device Having A Quick Coupling System For Fastening An Exchangeable Head
JS	11511403	Joining tool for joining a deformable element to a workpiece
JS	9328831	Pressure relief valve
JS	9401578	Device For Fixing An Electrical Connection Terminal To A Support
	IS I	7775296 9145648 9470269 95 9708777 95 10246830 95 10808378 95 11359351 95 11602795 95 11491633 95 11511403 95 9328831